
First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Hunter 26.92 01 58QPactwa 0.006 24048 58 02,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Clark 19.84 01 53QBergmann 0.002 08023 53 01,3,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zor-el 18.30 01 53QBergmann 0.003 12026 53 01,3,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

JoJo 22.75 01 66QFrench 0.004 24228 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Niko 38.32 6 52NQLangan 0.005 24041 46 0,3,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Dodger 28.00 01 57QHollis 0.005 20011 57 01,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Novel 37.64 52 61QSerafini 0.004 20039 56 02,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Athena 44.76 12 3NQSmagacz-Starne 0.006 20009 -9 03

Thrill 37.50 5 1NQSerafini 0.007 20032 -4 01

Gidget 0.00 0 0NQSt. Pierre 0.001 20289 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0ABSPagan 0.003 20037 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.002 20284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Theo 35.49 3 2NQDesvigne 0.009 24015 -1 02

Declan 36.76 4 54NQSolakian 0.008 24042 50 01,3,5,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Pippa 39.56 1 4NQEckert 0.003 08259 3 04

Brazen 47.42 9 3NQThompson 0.002 08260 -6 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Gem 0.00 0 0NQNolan 0.009 12262 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Emmy 37.02 2 61NQBorowsky 0.0013 16270 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jack 32.13 01 71QBorowsky 0.0026 20282 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Isis 35.38 32 66QEckert 0.0027 20277 63 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Zena 29.96 03 60QBattis 0.0022 20293 60 02,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Freddy 36.99 4 2NQLackey 0.0025 20283 -2 02
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Bosun 35.04 3 2NQBerghold 0.0024 20287 -1 02

Spice 0.00 0 0NQLinsky 0.0028 20288 0 0

Hex 35.29 3 5NQRauch 0.0023 20290 2 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Patrick 29.79 01 67QAmbrogi 0.0030 24296 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 33.20 01 78QWeintrub 0.006 12135 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cooper 36.10 12 66QNolan 0.007 12129 65 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Fizz 35.99 0 2NQLarson 0.008 12128 2 02

Sarah 42.72 7 57NQBrown 0.005 12136 50 01,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Melody 37.01 21 69QShriver 0.0012 16150 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Snickers 45.40 10 4NQBoxenbaum 0.0010 16158 -6 04

Jeter 0.00 0 0ABSLogan 0.0011 16155 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tess 27.90 01 79QBisbee 0.0020 20187 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 34.35 22 76QThompson 0.0021 20186 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fiasco 37.23 53 66QThompson 0.0018 20286 61 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mel 35.29 3 5NQLackey 0.0019 20216 2 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Renegade 33.79 1 1NQMagursky 0.0029 24243 0 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Annie 45.45 7 54NQPolito 0.001 08018 47 01,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Allie 0.00 0 0ABSNekvasil 0.0017 20253 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rufus 41.19 31 65QHughey 0.001 08060 62 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Eva 42.10 4 6NQPolito 0.004 12067 2 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

C.J. 44.39 9 68NQLackey 0.0016 20090 59 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mickey 43.83 8 65NQReinhard 0.0015 20099 57 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Shadow 0.00 0 0NQLarsen 0.0014 20252 0 0
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